Specification: 0.5mL 1.5mL 2.0mL
Bottom Type: Conical   Self-standing
Packaging: Bag
Material: Vial Body: Polypropylene (PP)  Tethered Screw Cap: Polypropylene (PP)
O-ring: Silica  Vial Inserts: Polypropylene (PP)  All conforming to USP Class VI standards
Cryogenic Vials(with Tethered Screw Caps)
Designed to withstand ultra-low temperatures, cell cryogenic vials can be used for
long-term cryopreservation of cells and tissues, and for storage, transportation, and

available to be install on tethered screw cap’s recessed top, providing even more
customized sample differentiation choices for researchers.
Ordering Information
Cryogenic Vials(with tethered caps)
Cat No. Capacity(mL) Vial Color Qty.Per CasePackageSterile
FCT561005 0.5 Natural 5000BagY
FCT561105 0.5 Natural 5000Bag
Qty.Per
 Bag/Box
50
FCT571005 0.5 Natural 5000BagY 50
50Y
FCT571105 0.5 Natural 5000Bag 50Y
Bottom
Self-Standing
Self-Standing
Conical